
MAZDA CX-5 100th ANNIVERSARY EDITION

   1 241 600 /

1 195 500
 

NAPPA ●
●
●
●
●
●
●

●
●
●
●
●
●

Start/Stop ●
●
●
●

ABS+EBA+EBD+TCS+DSC+ESS** ●
6 ●
TPMS ●
G-VECTORING CONTROL PLUS (GVC+) ●
HLA ●
SCBS ●
DAA ●
BSM+RCTA ●
LDWS+LKA ●
SBS ●



100TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION

●
●

●
●
●

●
●

ALH ●
 (LED) ●

●
●

ADD ●
●
●

●
●

DRIVE SELECTION ●



100TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION

●
ACC ●

●
●
●
●
●

I-STOP ●
I-ELOOP ●
OFF-ROAD TRACTION ASSIST ●

●

●
●

BLUETOOTH ●
●
●



AWD

6AT

2,5 / 2488

143 / 6000 (194)

258/4000

13.0:1

EURO6 D temp

164

4 / 4

195

9.2

8.8

6.3

 (NEDC) 7.2

7.2

58

4 550

1840 / 2115

1680

2700

950

900

200

5,5 / 6

1595

1595

1007

991

1 451

1 391

824

505

965 / 1696

1 050

1 125

477

580

919

1 377

1 585

2 140

1 125

1 120

750

2 000

297

303


